
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
AGGREGATE PRODUCTION OPERATIONS STAKEHOLDERS 

GROUP (APOSG) 
Meeting * 

 
December 6, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. 

Building E, Room 201S 
 

TENTATIVE AGENDA 
 

1:30 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Overview of House Bill 571      Chrissie Angeletti 
 
Update on Rulemaking       Lynda Clayton 
 
Fees and Fee Structure       Laurie Fleet 

- Tiered Fee Structure 
- FY13 fees 
- Subsequent years fees 
- Information gathering project 

 
Registration        Janet Wyman 

- Required by September 1, 2012 
- Paper and electronic forms available 

 
Enforcement        Melinda Johnston 

- Penalty Policy Update     Candy Garrett 
- Annual Survey 
- Notice of Audit 

 
Questions / Concerns / Comments      All 
 
Announcements 

 
3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments 

during the time of the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov�


FIRST NAME LAST NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL

Greg Snelgrove Allen Keller Company gsnelgove@allenkellerco.com

Fred Bosse Attorney at Law

Carol Stone Big Creek Construction Ltd cstone@bigcreekconstruction.com
Sarah Johnson Birch Becker & Moorman LLP sjohnson@birchbecker.com
John Wedgworth Capital Aggregates john.wedgworth@capitalaggregates.com
Timothy Moltz Catalyst Engineering Group moltzj@suddenlink.net
Karan Kinton Compliance Resources Inc. karan@complianceresourceinc.com
Forrest Word Dean Word Company Ltd. fword@dwordco.com
Carl Englerth ECAT

Dennis Foerster ECAT dfoerster1@peoplepc.com
Gary Anders Leward Anders & Sons, Inc. leward@cvctx.com
Amy Emerson Lloyd Gosselink Attorney At Law aemerson@lglawfirm.com
Sonya Alcocer-Charles Martin Marietta Materials sonya.alcocer-charles@martinmarietta.com

Blake Bolden Mine Service LTD

Thomas Parker Mine Service Ltd tomparker@msirockdale.com
Marty Benston Proppant Specialists Inc marty.benston@proppantsspecialist.com
Doug Wilcox Ramming RTI doug@rammingpaving.com
Rob Til River Aggregates robvantil@riveraggregates.com
Bob Turner Rural Issues Consultant bobturner@web-access.net
Bart McKay Silver Creek Materials Recycling bart@silvercreekmaterials.com
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.go
Estella Miramontez TCEQ estella.miramontez@tceq.texas.gov
Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov
Lynda Clayton TCEQ lynda.clayton@tceq.texas.gov
Christine Angeletti TCEQ christine.angeletti@tceq.texas.gov
Laurie Fleet TCEQ laurie.fleet@tceq.texas.gov
Janet Wyman TCEQ janet.wyman@tceq.texas.gov
Melinda Johnston TCEQ melinda.johnston@tceq.texas.gov
Candy Garrett TCEQ candy.garrett@tceq.texas.gov
Alan Cherepon TCEQ alan.cherepon@tceq.texas.gov
Mike Gould TCEQ mike.gould@tceq.texas.gov
Joe Janeeka TCEQ

Greg Yturralde TCEQ greg.yturralde@tceq.texas.gov
Lynley Doyen TCEQ lynley.doyen@tceq.texas.gov
Chris Pepper Texas Aggregates Con. & Assoc.

Jonas Rosenthal Travis County jonas.rosenthal@co.travis.tx.us
Mathew Hallmark Trinity Material

Allen Beinke Tuggey Fernandez LLP abeinke@tuggeylp.com
Kimberly Leggett Tuggy Fernadez LLP kleggett@tuggeyllp.com
Buddy Hudson TxDot bhudson@dot.state.tx.us
Clarence Nash TxDot cnash@dot.state.tx.us
Don Bell, Jr. TXI dbell@txi.com
Eddie Saucedo Vulcan Material Company saucedoe@vmcmail.com
Matt Bellos Westward Environmental Inc. mbellos@westwardenv.com
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